
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Fred Pobje + Richard Hodges + Faruk Bilgic + Tahir Bilgic 53.12
2 Warren Kelly + Andrew Johnson + Annunziato Leuzzi + Foti Tzavellas 53.5
3 Joshua Barnard + Ken Barnard + Duncan Watt + Dennis Lyons 54.5
4 Sachuda Mudaliar + Balsam Naidu + Gary Petersen + Dylan Gower 54.62
5 Mark Campbell + Robert Wilson + Jason Moothoo + Andy Chu 55.87
6 Neil Farrell + Alivn Farrell + Rick Truong + Troy Ong 57
7 Merrin Callaghan + Bernard Callaghan + Laura Marquinez + Aldrin Urfano 57.62
8 Klint Kordovolos + Kate Kordovolos + Renee Virley + Matthew Sear 57.75
9 Bruce Fitch + Greg Sills + Gary Fitch + Jake Fitch 58.37

10 Paul Gaha + John Tully + Simon Jones + Ian Robertson 58.37
11 Glen Wilson + Matthew Boxsell + John Menz + Adam Williams 59.37
12 Paul Smith + Russell Simpson + Bede Ritchie + Michael Norris 60.5
13 Long Chung + Bal Mudy + Adam Millott + Peter Sutherland 61.87
14 Adam Circosta + Liam Dani + Nicholas Fahey + Michael Taji 62
15 Shannon Daniels + Ricky Taylor + Craig Taylor + Greg Davidson 62.25
16 Viklesh Nair + Henare Reti + Peter Sara 64.67
17 Andrew McCracken + Steve Rimmer + Stewart Yim + Aaron Zimaras 66.12
18 Mark Weaver + Tim Rich + Fred Ayoub + Bobi Petkovski 69.87
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Fred Pobje + Richard Hodges + Faruk Bilgic + Tahir Bilgic 61
2 Warren Kelly + Andrew Johnson + Annunziato Leuzzi + Foti Tzavellas 61
3 Mark Campbell + Robert Wilson + Jason Moothoo + Andy Chu 62
4 Joshua Barnard + Ken Barnard + Duncan Watt + Dennis Lyons 64
5 Glen Wilson + Matthew Boxsell + John Menz + Adam Williams 65
6 Sachuda Mudaliar + Balsam Naidu + Gary Petersen + Dylan Gower 65
7 Neil Farrell + Alivn Farrell + Rick Truong + Troy Ong 65
8 Klint Kordovolos + Kate Kordovolos + Renee Virley + Matthew Sear 67
9 Merrin Callaghan + Bernard Callaghan + Laura Marquinez + Aldrin Urfano 67

10 Bruce Fitch + Greg Sills + Gary Fitch + Jake Fitch 68
11 Paul Smith + Russell Simpson + Bede Ritchie + Michael Norris 68
12 Shannon Daniels + Ricky Taylor + Craig Taylor + Greg Davidson 69
13 Paul Gaha + John Tully + Simon Jones + Ian Robertson 69
14 Long Chung + Bal Mudy + Adam Millott + Peter Sutherland 70
15 Adam Circosta + Liam Dani + Nicholas Fahey + Michael Taji 71
16 Viklesh Nair + Henare Reti + Peter Sara 74
17 Andrew McCracken + Steve Rimmer + Stewart Yim + Aaron Zimaras 75
18 Mark Weaver + Tim Rich + Fred Ayoub + Bobi Petkovski 80
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